## P2000002635

(Requestor's Name)				
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)	и		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	<del> </del>			

Office Use Only
WIGUMU9719

MAN 1 5 2020

T. SCOTT



200336709672

11/22/19--01022--020 \*\*78.75



2020 JAN 13 RM 8: 3



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 18, 2019

KEY WEST HOME AND MOLD INSPECTIONS INCORPORATED 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042

SUBJECT: KEY WEST HOME AND MOLD INSPECTIONS INCORPORATED

Ref. Number: W19000109779

We have received your document for KEY WEST HOME AND MOLD INSPECTIONS INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks awaya By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 219A00025743

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: KE	Y WEST HOME AND MOLD INSPEC	CTIONS INCORPORATED			
500,000	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe	* * ***	S78.75 Filing Fee .& Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate o		
EDOM	KEY WEST HOME AND MOLD IN	BSPECTIONS INCORPORAT	red		
FROM:	Name (Printed or typed)				
	17130 AMBER JACK LANE				
	Address				
	SUGARLOAF, FL 33042				
	City, State & Zip				
	305-928-9197				
	Daytime	Telephone number	-		
	DLG152@AOL.COM				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

MDED IAC	NCIPAL OFFICE  Principal <u>street</u> address  K LANE	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
LOAF, FL 3		<del></del>	
<del></del>			
<i>LE III PUR</i> pose for whic	RPOSE The three corporation is organized is:	SPECTIONS	
			<del></del>
		<del> </del>	
mber of shares	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
mber of shares	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
mber of shares	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Title:  LUIGI VACCARRO, HI  17130 AMBER JACK LANE	Name and Title:	
nber of shares  LE V INI  Name and T	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  TITLE: LUIGI VACCARRO, III   PRES .	Name and Title:	
Name and T	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  TITLE:  LUIGI VACCARRO, III   PRES.  17130 AMBER JACK LANE	Name and Title:	
mber of shares  **TLE V INIT  Name and T	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  TITLE:  LUIGI VACCARRO, III   PRES.  17130 AMBER JACK LANE	Name and Title:	
mber of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  TITLE:  LUIGI VACCARRO, III   PRES.  17130 AMBER JACK LANE	Name and Title: Address:	
mber of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Title:  17130 AMBER JACK LANE  SUGARLOAF, FL 33042	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Mer of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  LUIGI VACCARRO, III RES.  17130 AMBER JACK LANE  SUGARLOAF, FL 33042	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	
Mer of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Itle: LUIGI VACCARRO, HI 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042  ttle: LUIGI VACCARRO, HI 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	2020 7-11-7-11-7-11-7-11-7-11-7-11-7-11-7-1
Mer of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Title:  LUIGI VACCARRO, HI  17130 AMBER JACK LANE  SUGARLOAF, FL 33042  ttle:	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	2020 JAN
Mer of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Itle: LUIGI VACCARRO, HI 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042  ttle: LUIGI VACCARRO, HI 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	2020 JAN 13
Mer of shares  TLE V INT  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Italia: LUIGI VACCARRO, HI 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042  ttle: LUIGI VACCARRO, HI 17130 AMBER JACK LANE SUGARLOAF, FL 33042	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	ZUZU JAN

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	<del></del>
Address		Address:	
·		<del></del>	
	REGISTERED AGENT	La galentin in the contract	
Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab DEBRA L. RAINER	ic) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	185 SOUTH POINT DRIVE		
	SUGARLOAF, FL 33042	<del></del>	
ADTICLE 1711	AVCORDOR CTOR		
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	DEBRA L. RAINER		
Address:	185 SOUTH POINT DRIVE		
	SUGARLOAF, FL 33042		
		<del></del>	
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:  ate is listed, the date must be specific and controls.	ol/20 (OPTION)	
	inserted in this block does not meet the applic ffective date on the Department of State's reco		ents, this date will not be listed as
Having been nan this certificate, I d	ned as registered agent to accept service of prounding familiar with and accept the appointment of	ocess for the above stated cor is registered agent and agree	poration at the place designated in to act in this capacity
A ill	L Holen		01-01-20
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	Date
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State Constitutes a third degree	are true. I am aware that the felony as provided for in s.813	te false information submitted in a 7.155, F.S.
Lest.	Hami	·	01-DU-30
Requi	red Signature/Incorporator	-	Date